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Here are the latest Famous Dave’s menu prices.

Appetizers | Feasts | Ribs | Q Combos | Pitmaster Favorites | Burgers & Sandwiches | Sides |
Desserts | Beverages

PRICE

$14.49

$31.99

$12.49

FOOD ITEM

APPETIZERS

Burnt Ends Appetizer

Double Winger

Hand Breaded Crispy Chicken Strips Appetizer
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$79.99

$14.49

$17.99

$86.99

$53.99

$22.99

$25.49

$28.49

$23.49

$26.99

$27.99

$26.99

Party Platter of Wings

Southside Rib Tip Appetizer

Traditional Wing Basket

FEASTS

All-American BBQ Feast

Feast for 2

RIBS

4 Bones St. Louis Style Spareribs

6 Bones St. Louis Style Spareribs

Full Slab St. Louis Style

Q COMBOS

2 Meat Combo

3 Meat Combo

Rib-N-Burnt Ends Combo

Rib-N-Meat Combo

PITMASTER FAVORITES
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$18.99

$24.99

$18.99

$18.49

$18.99

$16.99

$20.49

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$14.49

$14.49

$12.99

$14.49

$15.99

BBQ Chicken Platter

Burnt Ends Platter

Country Roasted Chicken Platter

Georgia Chopped Pork Platter

Iris' Down Home Fried Chicken Platter

Southside Rib Tips PLatter

Texas Beef Brisket Platter

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich

BYO Burger

BYO Crispy Chicken Sandwich

BYO Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Dave's Favorite Burger

Devil's Spit Burger

Georgia Chopped Pork Sandwich

Texas Beef Brisket Sandwich

Ultimate Burger
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$2.99

$1.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$7.99

$2.49

$2.49

$2.49

$2.49

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the most recent menu prices from sources such as official
business websites. Nevertheless, the prices listed on this website may not apply to all locations of a
given restaurant or food chain. For any last-minute change (if any) in Famous Dave’s prices, you may
visit their local outlet or Famous Dave’s official website.

SIDES

Collard Greens

Cornbread Muffin

Creamy Coleslaw

Dave's Cheesy Mac & Cheese

Famous Fries

Fresh Steamed Broccoli

Wilbur Beans

DESSERTS

Dave's Award-Winning Bread Pudding

BEVERAGES

Aquafina Bottled Water

Diet Pepsi 12oz Can

Pepsi 12oz Can

Sierra Mist 12oz Can
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