

Home » Menu Prices » Famous Dave's Menu Prices 2024



Famous Dave's Menu Prices 2024

Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest Famous Dave's menu prices.

<u>Appetizers</u> | <u>Feasts</u> | <u>Ribs</u> | <u>Q Combos</u> | <u>Pitmaster Favorites</u> | <u>Burgers & Sandwiches</u> | <u>Sides</u> | <u>Desserts</u> | <u>Beverages</u>

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
APPETIZERS	
Burnt Ends Appetizer	\$14.49
Double Winger	\$31.99
Hand Breaded Crispy Chicken Strips Appetizer	\$12.49

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Party Platter of Wings	\$79.99
Southside Rib Tip Appetizer	\$14.49
Traditional Wing Basket	\$17.99
FEASTS	
All-American BBQ Feast	\$86.99
Feast for 2	\$53.99
RIBS	
4 Bones St. Louis Style Spareribs	\$22.99
6 Bones St. Louis Style Spareribs	\$25.49
Full Slab St. Louis Style	\$28.49
Q COMBOS	
2 Meat Combo	\$23.49
3 Meat Combo	\$26.99
Rib-N-Burnt Ends Combo	\$27.99
Rib-N-Meat Combo	\$26.99
PITMASTER FAVOI	RITES

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
BBQ Chicken Platter	\$18.99
Burnt Ends Platter	\$24.99
Country Roasted Chicken Platter	\$18.99
Georgia Chopped Pork Platter	\$18.49
Iris' Down Home Fried Chicken Platter	\$18.99
Southside Rib Tips PLatter	\$16.99
Texas Beef Brisket Platter	\$20.49
BURGERS & SANDWIC	HES
BURGERS & SANDWIC BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich	HES \$13.99
BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich	\$13.99
BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich BYO Burger	\$13.99 \$13.99
BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich BYO Burger BYO Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$13.99 \$13.99 \$13.99
BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich BYO Burger BYO Crispy Chicken Sandwich BYO Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$13.99 \$13.99 \$13.99
BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich BYO Burger BYO Crispy Chicken Sandwich BYO Grilled Chicken Sandwich Dave's Favorite Burger	\$13.99 \$13.99 \$13.99 \$13.99
BBQ Pulled Chicken Sandwich BYO Burger BYO Crispy Chicken Sandwich BYO Grilled Chicken Sandwich Dave's Favorite Burger Devil's Spit Burger	\$13.99 \$13.99 \$13.99 \$14.49

FOOD ITEM	PRICE	
SIDES		
Collard Greens	\$2.99	
Cornbread Muffin	\$1.99	
Creamy Coleslaw	\$2.99	
Dave's Cheesy Mac & Cheese	\$2.99	
Famous Fries	\$2.99	
Fresh Steamed Broccoli	\$2.99	
Wilbur Beans	\$2.99	
DESSERTS		
Dave's Award-Winning Bread Pudding	\$7.99	
BEVERAGES		
Aquafina Bottled Water	\$2.49	
Diet Pepsi 12oz Can	\$2.49	
Pepsi 12oz Can	\$2.49	
Sierra Mist 12oz Can	\$2.49	

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the most recent menu prices from sources such as official business websites. Nevertheless, the prices listed on this website may not apply to all locations of a given restaurant or food chain. For any last-minute change (if any) in Famous Dave's prices, you may visit their local outlet or Famous Dave's official website.

Click here to visit live prices

Contact Us
About Us
Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide